
2024 FREEDOM FALL CLASSIC 
ALL AROUND 

AFTER 400  TARGETS 
 

9912858  DEAL BRANDON A       393  AA               PETROLIA            PA 
9001508  CAPLINGER ROBERT W   389  AA    SUBV       WAVERLY             OH 
0922311  JACOB AUSTIN M       389  AA               COPLEY              OH 
0110725  FANELLO JEFF C       387  AA               LUCAS               OH 
8201094  MECKSTROTH DIRK D    387  AA               NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A      385  AA    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         384  AA     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
0762685  TRUGAN RYAN E        383  AA               RENFREW             PA 
1777962  EICHHORN BLAKE K     382  AA     JR        POWELL              OH 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        380  AA     JR        MINERVA             OH 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    379  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
8201889  MCCARTHY PATRICK M   378  AA               DALTON              OH 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      377  AA     VET       EAST PALESTINE      OH 
2208314  MEREDITH CODY M      374  AA     JR        ASTATULA            FL 
8804619  HAVENAR BRITT R      373  AA               SIDNEY              OH 
1214174  BYRD CHRISTINA M     372  AA    LDY1       PERKASIE            PA 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      363  AA     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
2215632  SKINNER THOMAS W     357  AA               MENTOR              OH 
 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        387  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   380  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      374  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
4018872  DUNFORD JERRY D      373  A_     VET       OBERLIN             OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       372  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         372  A_    SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
9405877  SNYDER STEVE R       371  A_    SUBV       NEY                 OH 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      370  A_    JGLD       SIDNEY              OH 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B    369  A_    S.VT       EDISON              OH 
2207593  LAUDERBACK GORDON    369  A_     VET       JACKSON             OH 
2072519  WESSEL JACOB         368  A_    S.JR       AVON                OH 
2301712  OGRADY JOHN JAMES    367  A_               LINESVILLE          PA 
0813532  FANELLO JOHN M       366  A_               LUCAS               OH 
3708815  GERSITZ THOMAS C     366  A_    S.VT       TONAWANDA           NY 
1854913  DYE MASON            365  A_    JGLD       SHREVE              OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           365  A_     VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
9910463  ARKENBERG CHAD M     365  A_               FORT LORAMIE        OH 
1850999  BRAND WILLIAM M      364  A_               WELLINGTON          OH 
9702825  ALFREY BRAD J        364  A_               FT LORAMIE          OH 
2072181  INSKEEP TRAVIS P     363  A_     JR        CINCINNATI          OH 
9603735  BENLOCK MIKE         361  A_               WASHINGTON          PA 
1112617  PLYMIRE SEAN A       361  A_               ASHLAND             OH 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W     357  A_    S.VT       CENTRBURG           OH 
2070981  KROTKY KEVIN J       357  A_               MASSILLON           OH 
2301514  OGRADY ALEX J        352  A_     JR        LINESVILLE          PA 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    351  A_    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
9103721  DUNFORD KELLY D      348  A_               SILVER LAKE         OH 
2304594  BARE WYATT           319  A_    S.JR       MT. PERRY           OH 
 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       380  B      VET       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
9600014  STAMPER SHAWN I      377  B                COLUMBUS            OH 
2303240  DUTTER COLTON R      374  B                SHREVE              OH 
2212576  BOWERS JOSEPH H      370  B                FINLEYVILLE         PA 
2110975  LANNING TOM R        364  B     SUBV       CAMBRIDGE           OH 
1519191  KING PAUL A          362  B     S.VT       GROVE CITY          PA 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   362  B     S.VT       PARKER              PA 
1210945  BENNETT JEFFREY E    362  B     SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
2215083  ESHENBAUGH KEVIN C   361  B     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
0512841  KERLIN BRIAN J       360  B                FLOREFFE            PA 
9006653  LYONS DALE W         359  B     SUBV       FLORENCE            KY 
4042578  MAVIS TERRY S        358  B      VET       ARCHBOLD            OH 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     358  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 



4002790  ANDERS LLOYD E       356  B                LANCASTER           OH 
2403546  KELLER JASON R       356  B                FLEMINGSBURG        KY 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   356  B     S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
2215781  CATRI MATTHEW C      356  B                HURON               OH 
8706899  NATCHER LAWRENCE P   353  B      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          353  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
8900214  SKINNER JAMES A      348  B     S.VT       MIDDLEFIELD         OH 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      344  B     SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          341  B      VET       PETROLIA            PA 
2409836  AIKEY MICHAEL D      340  B     SUBV       GENEVA              OH 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      335  B     LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          335  B     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
 
4062937  STAMPER GEORGE M     371  C      VET       AKRON               OH 
2411931  HELMAN CHLOE L       370  C     S.JR       MINERAL CITY        OH 
0211494  LEWIS BRITTON A      359  C                MOREHEAD            KY 
9910159  HYPES THOMAS D       357  C                CRESTLINE           OH 
2409613  KARG DALE            355  C                JAMESTOWN           OH 
1311311  SLIMMER JOHN W       352  C                ASHTABULA           OH 
1311577  KELLY GEORGE CHARL   351  C                PAULDING            OH 
9200599  MACHAMER TONY L      351  C                CANAL WINCHESTER    OH 
1417577  GAPSKY RICHARD J     349  C     SUBV       VALENCIA            PA 
9103741  BOLAND PHIL J        349  C      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
9503980  DAVIS ERIC N         349  C                OXFORD              OH 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       346  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      341  C     S.VT       ATTICA              OH 
9101841  KELLEY JEFFREY A     339  C      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
 
2414097  TYHURST NOLAN B      357  D     S.JR       DRESDEN             ON 
2309627  KELLER WYATT E       353  D     S.JR       FLEMMINGSBURG       KY 
2304429  DAVIS ANN M          346  D     S.JR       OXFORD              OH 
9604848  ADAMS ERIC A         342  D                MOUNT VERNON        OH 
2409837  AIKEY THERESA M      340  D     LDY2       GENEVA              OH 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H   335  D     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    330  D      VET       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
2300778  KRAEMER CHRIS J      328  D                HAMILTON            OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      326  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
9900808  MINNEMAN STEVE W     324  D     SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
2413813  WALLACE RICHARD L    324  D     SUBV       BIG PRAIRIE         OH 
0311904  SHOPE DAN J          311  D     SUBV       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       310  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 
 

SUB JUNIOR 
 
2411931  HELMAN CHLOE L       370  C     S.JR       MINERAL CITY        OH 
2072519  WESSEL JACOB         368  A_    S.JR       AVON                OH 
2414097  TYHURST NOLAN B      357  D     S.JR       DRESDEN             ON 
2309627  KELLER WYATT E       353  D     S.JR       FLEMMINGSBURG       KY 
2304429  DAVIS ANN M          346  D     S.JR       OXFORD              OH 
2304594  BARE WYATT           319  A_    S.JR       MT. PERRY           OH 
 

JUNIOR 
 
2072115  MAY RANSOM A         384  AA     JR        SYCAMORE            OH 
1777962  EICHHORN BLAKE K     382  AA     JR        POWELL              OH 
1937226  CONNER BRADYN        380  AA     JR        MINERVA             OH 
2208314  MEREDITH CODY M      374  AA     JR        ASTATULA            FL 
2072181  INSKEEP TRAVIS P     363  A_     JR        CINCINNATI          OH 
2212575  BOWERS JOSEPH T      363  AA     JR        FINLEYVILLE         PA 
2301514  OGRADY ALEX J        352  A_     JR        LINESVILLE          PA 
 
 
 
 



JUNIOR GOLD 
 
1513683  HAVENAR BRYCE R      370  A_    JGLD       SIDNEY              OH 
1854913  DYE MASON            365  A_    JGLD       SHREVE              OH 
 

SUB VETERAN 
 
9001508  CAPLINGER ROBERT W   389  AA    SUBV       WAVERLY             OH 
9913709  SPRINGER RICK A      385  AA    SUBV       WAPAKONETA          OH 
9600933  LOUDERBACK TERRY E   380  A_    SUBV       PEEBLES             OH 
1621034  FISH DAVID M         372  A_    SUBV       MONONGAHELA         PA 
9405877  SNYDER STEVE R       371  A_    SUBV       NEY                 OH 
2110975  LANNING TOM R        364  B     SUBV       CAMBRIDGE           OH 
1210945  BENNETT JEFFREY E    362  B     SUBV       BELLBROOK           OH 
2215083  ESHENBAUGH KEVIN C   361  B     SUBV       WEST SUNBURY        PA 
9006653  LYONS DALE W         359  B     SUBV       FLORENCE            KY 
9404166  RITTLER ROBERT B     358  B     SUBV       WEST CHESTER        PA 
1417577  GAPSKY RICHARD J     349  C     SUBV       VALENCIA            PA 
4069079  WALKER II JIM L      344  B     SUBV       W CARROLLTON        OH 
2409836  AIKEY MICHAEL D      340  B     SUBV       GENEVA              OH 
2413813  WALLACE RICHARD L    324  D     SUBV       BIG PRAIRIE         OH 
9900808  MINNEMAN STEVE W     324  D     SUBV       CLAYTON             OH 
0311904  SHOPE DAN J          311  D     SUBV       JEFFERSONVILLE      OH 
 

VETERAN 
 
8900692  HOWELL CHRIS L       380  B      VET       CLARKSVILLE         OH 
8304383  NATCHER WILLIAM A    379  AA     VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
8304372  STEDMAN STEVE W      377  AA     VET       EAST PALESTINE      OH 
4018872  DUNFORD JERRY D      373  A_     VET       OBERLIN             OH 
4062937  STAMPER GEORGE M     371  C      VET       AKRON               OH 
2207593  LAUDERBACK GORDON    369  A_     VET       JACKSON             OH 
0611236  BURRIS TIM           365  A_     VET       PICKERINGTON        OH 
4042578  MAVIS TERRY S        358  B      VET       ARCHBOLD            OH 
8706899  NATCHER LAWRENCE P   353  B      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
9915205  VANCE TIM L          353  B      VET       ORRVILLE            OH 
9103741  BOLAND PHIL J        349  C      VET       EBENSBURG           PA 
8900403  DEAL ALAN D          341  B      VET       PETROLIA            PA 
9101841  KELLEY JEFFREY A     339  C      VET       JOHNSTOWN           PA 
4418937  HARROLD JR WALTON    330  D      VET       NEW ENTERPRISE      PA 
 

SENIOR VETERAN 
 
8102685  MURRAY DARREL        387  A_    S.VT       MINERAL WELLS       WV 
2704404  CHARNIGA RONALD      374  A_    S.VT       BOWLING GREEN       OH 
4006040  BERLET DAVID L       372  A_    S.VT       NEW KNOXVILLE       OH 
8000841  GANDERT CHARLES B    369  A_    S.VT       EDISON              OH 
3708815  GERSITZ THOMAS C     366  A_    S.VT       TONAWANDA           NY 
4308094  STEFANACCI RICHARD   362  B     S.VT       PARKER              PA 
1519191  KING PAUL A          362  B     S.VT       GROVE CITY          PA 
1010308  BRENNER DANIEL W     357  A_    S.VT       CENTRBURG           OH 
1213445  CHOCINSKY ROBERT C   356  B     S.VT       OAKLAND             MD 
8900214  SKINNER JAMES A      348  B     S.VT       MIDDLEFIELD         OH 
0510470  BOGNER DENNIS J      341  C     S.VT       ATTICA              OH 
4045022  MILLER RONALD L      326  D     S.VT       LANCASTER           OH 
 

LADY 1 
 
1214174  BYRD CHRISTINA M     372  AA    LDY1       PERKASIE            PA 
9106312  SCHWARTZ JENNIFER    351  A_    LDY1       VALLEY CITY         OH 
2068334  RAMSEY KELLY L       346  C     LDY1       WASHINGTON          PA 
2111285  REITZ BECKI          335  B     LDY1       BOLIVAR             NY 
1415493  KELLY RACHEL E       310  D     LDY1       PAULDING            OH 
 



LADY 2 
 
2409837  AIKEY THERESA M      340  D     LDY2       GENEVA              OH 
9105657  NATCHER DONNA R      335  B     LDY2       EBENSBURG           PA 
1410104  CHOCINSKY MARCIA H   335  D     LDY2       OAKLAND             MD 


